Team Sweden
Olympic Winter Games, Beijing 2022

Sa%e%

Thu. Feb 3 07.50 Arrival to Beijing Beijing airport
Transport to the Olympic Village

18.00-19.30 Ice practice National Indoor Stadium (NIS)
Fri.Feb 4 14.00-14.45 Ice practice NIS, training rink
Sat.Feb 5 11.00-12.00 Ice practice National Indoor Stadium
Sun. Feb 6 09.30-10.00 Ice practice NIS, training rink

18.00 Combined training with CZE NIS, training rink
Mon. Feb 7 13.30-14.30 Ice practice NIS, training rink
Tue.Feb 8 14.15-15.15 Ice practice National Indoor Stadium
Wed. Feb 9 13.00-14.00 Ice practice NIS, training rink
Thu. Feb 10 12.10 GAME SWE-LAT National Indoor Stadium
Fri. Feb 11 09.45-10.15 Ice pratice Wukesong Sport Center

16.40 GAME SWE-SVK Wukesong Sport Center
Sat.Feb 12 15.30-16.30 Ice practice NIS, training rink
Sun. Feb 13 09.00-09.45 Ice practice NIS, training rink

16.40 GAME FIN-SWE National Indoor Stadium

February 14-20

during February 4-20

Schedule depending on result

Feb. Mon 21 Home journey
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